
                                                                              
 
 

  
 
 
 

Yale Cancer Center 
Data & Safety Monitoring Committee 

2022 Schedule 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Data & Safety Monitoring Committee Meetings are held on the 2nd Wednesday of the month unless noted 
otherwise. 

Meeting Dates Meeting Time 
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, February 09, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, March 09, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, June 01, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, July 13, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, August 10, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, September 14, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, November 09, 2022 9:00 AM 

 
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 9:00 AM 

 


